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Camp Apollo Newsletter July 28 – August 2, 2019 
 
Monday, July 29 Camp Apollo Scavenger Hunt 
   *    All groups have a fun time searching for items throughout the camp. 
 
Tuesday, July 30  Sundae Day 

• All campers will make their own ice cream sundae. Toppings of 
sprinkles and whipped cream will be available. If you have any 
concerns about the ingredients of these items please contact camp as 
soon as possible. 

 
Wednesday, July 31  Trip day for all trip campers in grades one through five.  

• Trip to Broadway to see “ Aladdin “ 

• Campers will eat lunch before we leave for Broadway. 

• Snacks may be brought to eat at the theater. 

• Souvenirs and refreshments may be purchased at the theater. Please 
keep in mind that these items are expensive. 

• The show will be over about 4:30 pm. 

• We are expected back in camp at approximately 6:30 pm. 
All non-trip campers will have a normal day. 

 
Thursday, August 1 Camp Apollo will celebrate the birthday of all campers and staff 

who have a birthday during the camp season. 
 
Friday, August 2 National Coloring Book Day. 

• Each camper will receive a Camp Apollo coloring book. 
 
 
FUTURE EVENTS 
Monday, August 5  Camp Luau BBQ 
Tuesday, August 6  National Clown Week. The circus is coming to Camp Apollo. 
Wednesday, August 7 All trip campers go to the Met game. 
Thursday, August 8  Color War 
Friday, August 9  Color War 
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